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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

5076
4625

W345096
350 SEK

Volvo XC60 -16
Exhaust Cooler 

XC60 D5244T21 AUTOMAT 5DR SUV DIESEL
 

Bildelslagret i Trollhättan AB
0520-472625

11.866
A

5084
4625

W339879
350 SEK

Volvo XC70 -16
Exhaust Cooler 

XC70 D5244T12 AUTOMAT 5DR CROSS-OVER DIESEL
 

Bildelslagret i Trollhättan AB
0520-472625

18.549
A

5077
4625

W313107
350 SEK

Volvo V60 -11
Exhaust Cooler 

D5204T2 AUTOMAT 5DR KOMBI DIESEL
 

Bildelslagret i Trollhättan AB
0520-472625

19.996
A

5077
4625

W291208
350 SEK

Volvo V60 -13
Exhaust Cooler 

V60 AWD D5244T15 5DR DIESEL
 

Bildelslagret i Trollhättan AB
0520-472625

16.697
A

5063
4625

W276901
350 SEK

Volvo V70 -12
Exhaust Cooler 

VOLVO V70      08-13 MANUELL 5DR STATIONSVAGN KOMB
 

Bildelslagret i Trollhättan AB
0520-472625

12.491
A

5076
4625

W346050
350 SEK

Volvo XC60 -17
Exhaust Cooler 

XC60 D5244T21 AUTOMAT 5DR SUV DIESEL
 

Bildelslagret i Trollhättan AB
0520-472625

12.574
M


